American Dairy Science Association® Canadian Society of Animal Science
Poultry Science Association American Society of Animal Science
Asociacion Mexicana de Produccién Animal

2010 JOINT ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION FORM
ADSA®-PSA-AMPA-CSAS-ASAS Professional Members: Save $25 on your registration fee by registering online

at http://adsa.psa.ampa.csas.asas.org/meetings/2010/ before 11:59 pm CDT on April 1, 2010

Member ID# OADSA® [OASAS OPSA OAMPA [OCSAS 0OFirst-time attendee
Name

Last (Family) First Middle Initial
Preferred first name on badge E-mail
Institution/company

Business address

City State/province
Country Zip/postal code
Phone Fax

Spouses and children are not required to register. To receive a name badge, please provide name(s) below:

Emergency contact name and phone number

Following registration, to facilitate networking we list the names of attendees on the meeting web site. If you do not want
your name listed, please check this box:
O Do not list my name as an attendee on the meeting web site

REGISTRATION FEES By June 10 After June 10 ABSTRACT CD
ADSA-PSA-AMPA-CSAS-ASAS Additional Abstract CD
Professional Member $375 $525 If you would like to purchase an additional
Nonmember $475 $625 abstract CD, please check the box below.
Retiree/Fellow/Emeritus $125 $150 O Additional Abstract CD $25
Postdoc Member $125 $150
Postdoc Nonmember* $200 $275 2010 Western Proceedings
Graduate Student Member $100 $125 O Book $25
Graduate Student Nonmember* $200 $250 OCD $25
Undergraduate Student Member $0 $25
Undergraduate Student Nonmember* $200 $250
One Day $225** $225**

*Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdocs - Become a member of ADSA, PSA or ASAS and save on meeting registration
fees. Simply mark the society that you would like to join. Then, in a single payment, include the Student Membership dues with the
appropriate Student Member registration fee for the 2010 Joint Annual Meeting. Membership will be valid through 12/31/2010.
**Please note: The 1-day option is single-price and nonrefundable, and cannot be exchanged for another registration option.

ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues [O$5 ASAS Undergraduate Student Membership Dues [0 $0
ADSA Graduate Student Membership Dues o $i10 ASAS Graduate Student Membership Dues 0O $20
ADSA Postdoc Membership Dues O $55 ASAS Postdoc Membership Dues 0 $65
PSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues O0$30 New PSA Graduate Student Membership Dues O0$0

(must send signed letter from professor/advisor verifying student status)

Certificate of Attendance
Preregistered certificates of attendance will be available for pick up on site with your name badge packet.
Please request a certificate of attendance by checking the box below.

[ Certificate of Attendance

REGISTER ONLINE: http://adsa.psa.ampa.csas.asas.org/meetings/2010/ REGISTRATION FORM CONTINUED »



TICKETED EVENTS

Saturday, July 10
O Student Rafting Trip
O Student Informal Mixer

$44
$18

Age on July 10, 2010: Ounder 21 O 21 or older

Sunday, July 11

O Triennial Growth Symposium (full day)

O Professional
O Student

O ADSA-SAD Undergraduate Midday

Mixer
O Opening Session & Reception

Monday, July 12

O ADSA Production Division
Extension Specialist Breakfast

O Graduate Student Mixer

O lowa State University Reception

O PSA Past Presidents’ Luncheon

O USDA/NIFA Extension Luncheon

O ASAS Awards Program

O Student Informal Mixer

O Texas A&M “Breakfast”

Tuesday, July 13
O University of lllinois Breakfast
O Kentucky Breakfast
O Virginia Tech Breakfast
O National Poultry Waste
Management Breakfast
O PSU Breakfast
O USDA-ARS Staff Update Session
O ADSA SAD Awards Luncheon
O Professional
O Student
O ASAS Emeritus/Retirees Lunch
O ASAS GS Lunch and Learn

O CSAS AGM Business Meeting Lunch

O MSU Luncheon

O WSASAS Awards Luncheon

O WPSA-USA Member Luncheon

O PSA Student Luncheon

O ADSA-ASAS NE Section
Business Meeting & Lunch

O American Poultry Historical Society

Luncheon
O Spouse Event 1 —

Denver In & Out walking tour w/lunch

O ADSA Awards Program

$110
$35

$5
$0

$29

$5
$0
$28
$30
$0
$0
$13

$29
$29
$29

$25
$29
$0

$36
$28
$40
$5

$12
$30
$30
$28
$0

$30
$28

$45
$0

O ADSA-PSA-AMPA-CSAS-WSASAS-ASAS

Ice Cream Social
O WPSA/PSA Student Mixer

Wednesday, July 14

O Purdue Breakfast

O Michigan State Breakfast
O Spouse Event 2 —

Banjo Billy Bus Tour w/lunch
O Global Networking Reception
O CSAS Awards Banquet
O AMPA Dinner
O PSA Awards Banquet

Thursday, July 15

$0
$0

$24
$29

$45
$0

$61
$35
$35

O Oral & Poster Presentation Workshop $50

ADA COMPLIANCE

ADSA, PSA, and ASAS choose facilities that are ADA com-
pliant. If you have any questions or concerns please contact
our office.

DIETARY NEEDS
Please let us know (contact info below) if you have any spe-
cial dietary requirements.

PAYMENT
Total Amount Due $.

O Check enclosed (drawn on US bank in US funds) -or-
O Please charge $ to my credit card

O American Express O MasterCard [OVisa 0O Discover
Card Number
Expiration Date

Signature

CANCELLATION POLICY
To be eligible for a refund of meeting registration fees, requests
must be received in writing before the following dates:

On or Before June 10, 2010 80% Refund
After June 10, 2010 NO REFUND

The cancellation dates apply only to the meeting registration
fees. Ticketed events may be canceled due to minimum atten-
dance requirements. Refunds will be issued for CANCELED
ticketed events. There will be NO REFUNDS for ticketed events
that are not canceled. All approved refunds will be issued after
the meeting, in the form in which payment was made.

PLEASE NOTE
Please be sure to preregister for non-program ticketed events;
tickets will not be available for purchase on site.

NOTICE TO ORAL PRESENTERS

AND INVITED SPEAKERS

Please note that all session rooms will be equipped with a com-
puter and LCD projector.

Pre-meeting upload: For those who prefer to submit their
presentations before departing for the meeting, to avoid lines
on site and the potential for technical issues, we will continue to
accept PowerPoint files for oral presentations prior to the meet-
ing at:
http://www.fass-abstracts.org/meetinginfo.asp?meetingcode=167.
Files will not be accepted via e-mail.

On-site upload: We also offer on-site presentation upload. No
presentations will be loaded while the session is in prog-
ress or between presentations. The deadline for on-site
uploads is 5:00 pm on the day before the presentation.

SUBMIT THIS REGISTRATION FORM

Register online at http://adsa.psa.ampa.csas.asas.org/meetings
/2010/ or complete and mail or fax this form with your check,
money order, or credit card information to:

2010 Joint Meeting
2441 Village Green Place
Champaign, IL 61822

Fax:217.398.4119

Contact us:

Phone: 217.356.3182

E-mail: adsa@assochg.org, asas@assochq.org, or
psa@assochg.org



