









Canadian Society of Animal Science American Society of Animal Science

2010 JOINT ANNUAL MEETING REGISTRATION FORM

ADSA®-PSA-AMPA-CSAS-ASAS Professional Members: Save \$25 on your registration fee by registering online at http://adsa.psa.ampa.csas.asas.org/meetings/2010/ before 11:59 pm CDT on April 1, 2010						
Member ID# □ ADSA® □ A	ASAS □PSA	□ AMPA □ CS	SAS ☐ First-time attendee			
Name						
Last (Family)		First	Middle Initial			
Preferred first name on badge	Preferred first name on badge		E-mail			
Institution/company						
Business address						
City	State/province					
Country		Zip/postal code				
Phone		Fax				
Spouses and children are not required to regis	ster To receive a	name hadge inlea	se provide name(s) below:			
Spouses and children are not required to regis	ster. To receive a	mame badge, piea	se provide name(s) below.			
Emergency contact name and phone number						
Following registration, to facilitate networking v	we list the names	s of attendees on t	he meeting web site. If you do not want			
your name listed, please check this box:						
	□ Do not list my	/ name as an atter	ndee on the meeting web site			
REGISTRATION FEES	By June 10	After June 10	ABSTRACT CD			
ADSA-PSA-AMPA-CSAS-ASAS			Additional Abstract CD			
Professional Member	\$375	\$525	If you would like to purchase an additional			
Nonmember	\$475	\$625	abstract CD, please check the box below.			
Retiree/Fellow/Emeritus	\$125	\$150	☐ Additional Abstract CD \$25			
Postdoc Member	\$125	\$150				
Postdoc Nonmember*	\$200	\$275	2010 Western Proceedings			
Graduate Student Member	\$100	\$125	☐ Book \$25			
	Φ000	00=0				
Graduate Student Nonmember*	\$200	\$250	□ CD \$25			
	\$200 \$0	\$250 \$25	□ CD \$25			
Undergraduate Student Member	\$0	\$25	□ CD \$25			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember*	\$0 \$200	\$25 \$250	□ CD \$25			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day	\$0 \$200 \$225**	\$25 \$250 \$225**				
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, P\$	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like appropriate Student Member registration fee for	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010.			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010.			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like appropriate Student Member registration fee for to **Please note: The 1-day option is single-price as	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An and nonrefundable	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem e, and cannot be ex	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010. changed for another registration option.			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like appropriate Student Member registration fee for the **Please note: The 1-day option is single-price and ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Duese	\$0 \$200 \$225** ** Cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An and nonrefundable ** □ \$5	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem e, and cannot be ex ASAS Undergra	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010. changed for another registration option.			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like appropriate Student Member registration fee for the **Please note: The 1-day option is single-price a ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues ADSA Graduate Student Membership Dues	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An and nonrefundable S \$\Bigcup \$5 \$\Bigcup \$10	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem e, and cannot be ex ASAS Undergra ASAS Graduate	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010. changed for another registration option. duate Student Membership Dues \$0 Student Membership Dues \$20			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like appropriate Student Member registration fee for t **Please note: The 1-day option is single-price a ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues ADSA Graduate Student Membership Dues ADSA Postdoc Membership Dues	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An and nonrefundable S	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem e, and cannot be ex ASAS Undergra ASAS Graduate ASAS Postdoc M	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010. changed for another registration option. duate Student Membership Dues \$0 Student Membership Dues \$20 Membership Dues \$25			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like appropriate Student Member registration fee for the **Please note: The 1-day option is single-price a ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues ADSA Graduate Student Membership Dues	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An and nonrefundable S \$\Bigcup \$5 \$\Bigcup \$10	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem e, and cannot be ex ASAS Undergra ASAS Graduate ASAS Postdoc N New PSA Gradu	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010. changed for another registration option. duate Student Membership Dues \$0 Student Membership Dues \$20 Membership Dues \$65 late Student Membership Dues \$0			
Undergraduate Student Member Undergraduate Student Nonmember* One Day *Attention: Nonmember Students and Postdo fees. Simply mark the society that you would like appropriate Student Member registration fee for t **Please note: The 1-day option is single-price a ADSA Undergraduate Student Membership Dues ADSA Graduate Student Membership Dues ADSA Postdoc Membership Dues	\$0 \$200 \$225** cs - Become a m to join. Then, in a the 2010 Joint An and nonrefundable S	\$25 \$250 \$225** ember of ADSA, PS a single payment, in nual Meeting. Mem e, and cannot be ex ASAS Undergra ASAS Graduate ASAS Postdoc N New PSA Gradu	SA or ASAS and save on meeting registration clude the Student Membership dues with the bership will be valid through 12/31/2010. changed for another registration option. duate Student Membership Dues \$0 Student Membership Dues \$20 Membership Dues \$55			

Preregistered certificates of attendance will be available for pick up on site with your name badge packet.

Please request a certificate of attendance by checking the box below.

☐ Certificate of Attendance

TICKETED EVENTS Saturday, July 10	Fee	Quantity
☐ Student Rafting Trip ☐ Student Informal Mixer Age on July 10, 2010: ☐ under 2	\$44 \$18	or older
Sunday, July 11	21 421	or older
☐ Triennial Growth Symposium (full day))	
☐ Professional	\$110	
☐ Student ☐ ADSA-SAD Undergraduate Midday	\$35	
Mixer	\$5	
☐ Opening Session & Reception	\$0	
Monday, July 12	# 00	
☐ ADSA Production Division Extension Specialist Breakfast	\$29	
☐ Graduate Student Mixer	\$5	
□ Iowa State University Reception	\$0	
□ PSA Past Presidents' Luncheon	\$28	
☐ USDA/NIFA Extension Luncheon	\$30	
☐ ASAS Awards Program ☐ Student Informal Mixer	\$0 \$0	
☐ Texas A&M "Breakfast"	\$13	
	Ψ.σ	
Tuesday, July 13 ☐ University of Illinois Breakfast	\$29	
☐ Kentucky Breakfast	\$29	
☐ Virginia Tech Breakfast	\$29	
□ National Poultry Waste		
Management Breakfast	\$25	
☐ PSU Breakfast	\$29 \$0	
☐ USDA-ARS Staff Update Session☐ ADSA SAD Awards Luncheon	φυ	
□ Professional	\$36	
☐ Student	\$28	
☐ ASAS Emeritus/Retirees Lunch	\$40	
□ ASAS GS Lunch and Learn	\$5	
☐ CSAS AGM Business Meeting Lunch		
☐ MSU Luncheon ☐ WSASAS Awards Luncheon	\$30 \$30	
□ WPSA-USA Member Luncheon	\$28	
☐ PSA Student Luncheon	\$0	
☐ ADSA-ASAS NE Section		
Business Meeting & Lunch	\$30	
☐ American Poultry Historical Society Luncheon	\$28	
☐ Spouse Event 1 –	φΖΟ	
Denver In & Out walking tour w/lunch	\$45	
□ ADSA Awards Program	\$0	
□ ADSA-PSA-AMPA-CSAS-WSASAS-A		
Ice Cream Social	\$0 \$0	
□ WPSA/PSA Student Mixer	\$0	
Wednesday, July 14	004	
☐ Purdue Breakfast	\$24	
☐ Michigan State Breakfast ☐ Spouse Event 2 –	\$29	
Banjo Billy Bus Tour w/lunch	\$45	
☐ Global Networking Reception	\$0	
☐ CSAS Awards Banquet	\$61	
□ AMPA Dinner	\$35	
□ PSA Awards Banquet	\$35	
Thursday, July 15 ☐ Oral & Poster Presentation Workshop	\$50	

ADA COMPLIANCE

ADSA, PSA, and ASAS choose facilities that are ADA compliant. If you have any questions or concerns please contact our office.

DIETARY NEEDS

Please let us know (contact info below) if you have any special dietary requirements.

PAYMENT Total Amount Due \$			
☐ Check enclosed (dra☐ Please charge \$			ls) -or- credit card
☐ American Express	□ MasterCard	□ Visa	☐ Discover
Card Number			
Expiration Date			
Signature			

CANCELLATION POLICY

To be eligible for a refund of meeting registration fees, requests must be received in writing before the following dates:

On or Before June 10, 2010 80% Refund After June 10, 2010 NO REFUND

The cancellation dates apply only to the meeting registration fees. Ticketed events may be canceled due to minimum attendance requirements. Refunds will be issued for CANCELED ticketed events. There will be NO REFUNDS for ticketed events that are *not* canceled. All approved refunds will be issued after the meeting, in the form in which payment was made.

PLEASE NOTE

Please be sure to preregister for non-program ticketed events; tickets will not be available for purchase on site.

NOTICE TO ORAL PRESENTERS AND INVITED SPEAKERS

Please note that all session rooms will be equipped with a computer and LCD projector.

Pre-meeting upload: For those who prefer to submit their presentations before departing for the meeting, to avoid lines on site and the potential for technical issues, we will continue to accept PowerPoint files for oral presentations prior to the meeting at:

http://www.fass-abstracts.org/meetinginfo.asp?meetingcode=167. Files will not be accepted via e-mail.

On-site upload: We also offer on-site presentation upload. No presentations will be loaded while the session is in progress or between presentations. The deadline for on-site uploads is 5:00 pm on the day before the presentation.

SUBMIT THIS REGISTRATION FORM

Register online at http://adsa.psa.ampa.csas.asas.org/meetings /2010/ or complete and mail or fax this form with your check, money order, or credit card information to:

2010 Joint Meeting 2441 Village Green Place Champaign, IL 61822

Fax: 217.398.4119

Contact us:

Phone: 217.356.3182

E-mail: adsa@assochq.org, asas@assochq.org, or

psa@assochq.org